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221 - 100m Hurdles Women - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record [J[3 13.27 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 04:22 pm Wind: +1.5 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
1/3
CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Timing by Innotex Stadium Darul Makmur Powered by IGIS

14 - 16 June 2024
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Summary

Rank

Heat

100m Hurdles Women

Bib

681

685

665

778

759

633

747

765

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

2/3

Team
SELANGOR
SELANGOR

SARAWAK

JOHOR

KELANTAN
PAHANG
ATM

JOHOR

Result
14.18
14.82
15.30
15.79
16.00
19.65

DQ

DQ

Remark

Timing by Innotex

CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024

Powered by IGIS



R i-GIS

CHAMPIENSHIP 2024 meay INnOte ¢

RESULT

3/3

CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Timing by Innotex Stadium Darul Makmur Powered by IGIS
14 - 16 June 2024



