



#### **RESULT**

## 221 - 100m Hurdles Women - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
National Record <b>NR</b>	13.27			0000	

Heat 1	Start Time: 04:22 pm					Wind: +1.5 m/s
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark

Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:





#### **RESULT**

## **100m Hurdles Women**

#### **Summary**

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	681		SELANGOR	14.18	
2	1	685		SELANGOR	14.82	
3	1	665		SARAWAK	15.30	
4	1	778		JOHOR	15.79	
5	1	759		KELANTAN	16.00	
6	1	633		PAHANG	19.65	
-	1	747		АТМ	DQ	
-	1	765		JOHOR	DQ	

#### **Approved by TD:**

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: \_\_\_\_





# **RESULT**